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Vorrunde Gruppe A
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3:0 Gumhert Peter VELD  3  0  6  1

Tschernitz Fabio VÖLM  2  1  5  2

Jäger Tobias DSFE  0  3  3  4

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  1  2  4  3
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
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3:0 Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  3  0  6  1

Macarie Matthias VELD  1  2  4  3

Drobesch Maximilian KAC  2  1  5  2

Gartner Niklas VELD  0  3  3  4
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Vorrunde Gruppe C
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Unterweger Tobias GURN  4  0  8  1

Skorupa Florian VELD  2  2  6  3

Müller Marlon DSFE  0  4  4  5

- spielfrei

Steiner Christine Maria VELD  3  1  7  2

Osina Leo LEPE  1  3  5  4
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Finale Finale 1 - 6
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Gumhert Peter VELD  5  0 10  1

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  3  2  8  3

Unterweger Tobias GURN  4  1  9  2

Drobesch Maximilian KAC  2  3  7  4

Tschernitz Fabio VÖLM  1  4  6  5

Steiner Christine Maria VELD  0  5  5  6
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Finale Finale 7 - 9

0:3 
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3:1 2:3 

3:2 Macarie Matthias VELD  1  1  3  3 SV: 3:5

Skorupa Florian VELD  1  1  3  1 SV: 4:3

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  1  1  3  2 SV: 5:4
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Finale Finale 10 - 13
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3:0 Jäger Tobias DSFE  2  1  5  2

Osina Leo LEPE  1  2  4  3

Gartner Niklas VELD  2  1  5  1

Müller Marlon DSFE  1  2  4  4
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Endreihung: RLT U13

 1.  Gumhert Peter (VELD) U13/2

 2.  Unterweger Tobias (GURN) U13/1

 3.  Novak - Steiner Laurenz (VILL) U13/2

 4.  Drobesch Maximilian (KAC) U13/2

 5.  Tschernitz Fabio (VÖLM) U13/2

 6.  Steiner Christine Maria (VELD) U13/1

 7.  Skorupa Florian (VELD) U13/1

 8.  Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD) U13/2

 9.  Macarie Matthias (VELD) U13/1

10.  Gartner Niklas (VELD) U9

11.  Jäger Tobias (DSFE) U13/1

12.  Osina Leo (LEPE) U13/2

13.  Müller Marlon (DSFE) U9


